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Jugador
RUIZ DIEGO ARMANDO
RUIZ DIEGO ARMANDO
RUIZ DIEGO ARMANDO
CASTELLANOS MOLINA CARLOS
RUIZ DIEGO ARMANDO
RUIZ DIEGO ARMANDO
RUIZ DIEGO ARMANDO
SERVIN MIGUEL
MENDEZ CARLOS
TORRES CORTES OMAR
RUIZ DIEGO ARMANDO
DAVILA YALIZ
SERVIN MIGUEL
CASTELLANOS MOLINA CARLOS
REYES GOMEZ JULIO ANTONIO
SERVIN MIGUEL
CUENCA MIGUEL ANGEL
CASTELLANOS MOLINA CARLOS
REYES GOMEZ JULIO ANTONIO
SERVIN MIGUEL
CHAVEZ ESPINOSA ALEJANDRO
CUENCA MIGUEL ANGEL
CUENCA MIGUEL ANGEL
SOSA DIAZ HECTOR
MIRANDA JORGE
VAZQUEZ BALLIN HUGO
ARREDONDO MARIO ENRIQUE
REYES GOMEZ JULIO ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ RICARDO
MARTINEZ OLVERA MIGUEL ANGEL
DAVILA YALIZ
SERVIN MIGUEL
RODRIGUEZ RICARDO
VARGAS PAVON ELFEGO
RAMOS PRIETO JORGE
ARREDONDO MARIO ENRIQUE
SOSA DIAZ HECTOR
MENDEZ CARLOS
CUENCA MIGUEL ANGEL
HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ JORGE
ARREDONDO MARIO ENRIQUE
REYES GOMEZ JULIO ANTONIO
BOLANOS AMADOR GILBERTO
BENITEZ PAULIN RODRIGO
GONZALEZ CERVANTES SALVADOR
HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ RAUL
RAMIREZ SANTA MA. RODOLFO
RAMOS PRIETO JORGE
CARRANZA TESTAR LUIS E.
GUERRERO RAMIREZ ROBERTO
VARGAS PAVON ELFEGO
GARCIA SANCHEZ HORACIO
CAMARENA ALVAREZ FRANCISCO
HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ KEVIN
VERA ARAUJO JUAN
HINOJOSA HERNANDEZ GABRIEL
FERNANDEZ OCTAVIO
RAMOS PRIETO JORGE
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TORNEO DE LA AMISTAD
CICLO 2019-2020 (SAN LUIS POTOSI)

QUINIELA POR PAREJAS

Jugador
PERALTA ROMERO FRANCISCO
SERVIN MIGUEL
TORRES CORTES OMAR
PARRA CRUZ HECTOR
REYES GOMEZ JULIO ANTONIO
CUENCA MIGUEL ANGEL
RAMOS PRIETO JORGE
PERALTA ROMERO FRANCISCO
RUIZ DIEGO ARMANDO
PERALTA ROMERO FRANCISCO
HINOJOSA HERNANDEZ GABRIEL
PERALTA ROMERO FRANCISCO
TORRES CORTES OMAR
VAZQUEZ BALLIN HUGO
PERALTA ROMERO FRANCISCO
REYES GOMEZ JULIO ANTONIO
PERALTA ROMERO FRANCISCO
MARTINEZ OLVERA MIGUEL ANGEL
TORRES CORTES OMAR
CUENCA MIGUEL ANGEL
LARRAGA ESCOBEDO RICARDO
TORRES CORTES OMAR
DAVILA YALIZ
VARGAS PAVON ELFEGO
PERALTA ROMERO FRANCISCO
PARRA CRUZ HECTOR
ESTRADA TREJO MIGUEL A.
CUENCA MIGUEL ANGEL
ALONSO ROMERO IGNACIO
PARRA CRUZ HECTOR
MIRANDA JORGE
RAMOS PRIETO JORGE
BOLANOS AMADOR GILBERTO
ESTRADA TREJO MIGUEL A.
TORRES CORTES OMAR
MENDEZ CARLOS
PEREZ EMILIO
TORRES CORTES OMAR
MIRANDA JORGE
TORRES CORTES OMAR
ESTRADA TREJO ARTURO
RAMOS PRIETO JORGE
ALONSO ROMERO IGNACIO
SOSA DIAZ HECTOR
RODRIGUEZ RICARDO
TORRES CORTES OMAR
VARGAS PAVON ELFEGO
CUENCA MIGUEL ANGEL
VARGAS PAVON ELFEGO
VARGAS PAVON ELFEGO
ESTRADA TREJO ARTURO
ARREDONDO MARIO ENRIQUE
MENDOZA BERNAL JUAN ANTONIO
TORRES CORTES OMAR
VERA ARAUJO JOSE ANTONIO
SOSA DIAZ HECTOR
VERA ARAUJO JOSE ANTONIO
ESTRADA TREJO MIGUEL A.

Pinos
1668
1668
1668
1606
1668
1668
1668
1494
1334
1478
1668
1470
1494
1606
1443
1494
1427
1606
1443
1494
1348
1427
1427
1430
1384
1351
1498
1443
1456
1327
1470
1494
1456
1465
1357
1498
1430
1334
1427
1332
1498
1443
1386
1366
1336
1312
1322
1357
1314
1308
1465
1272
1371
1277
1353
1314
1334
1357

Pinos
1510
1494
1478
1529
1443
1427
1357
1510
1668
1510
1314
1510
1478
1351
1510
1443
1510
1327
1478
1427
1565
1478
1470
1465
1510
1529
1374
1427
1411
1529
1384
1357
1386
1374
1478
1334
1391
1478
1384
1478
1308
1357
1411
1430
1456
1478
1465
1427
1465
1465
1308
1498
1398
1478
1398
1430
1398
1374

Total
3,178
3,162
3,146
3,135
3,111
3,095
3,025
3,004
3,002
2,988
2,982
2,980
2,972
2,957
2,953
2,937
2,937
2,933
2,921
2,921
2,913
2,905
2,897
2,895
2,894
2,880
2,872
2,870
2,867
2,856
2,854
2,851
2,842
2,839
2,835
2,832
2,821
2,812
2,811
2,810
2,806
2,800
2,797
2,796
2,792
2,790
2,787
2,784
2,779
2,773
2,773
2,770
2,769
2,755
2,751
2,744
2,732
2,731
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55
31
77
85
37
85
53
21
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32
49
13
37
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37
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34
67
13
17
13
50
79

14
38
49
78
50
57
87
57
29
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30
49
51
29
30
87
86
86
23
29
73
25
23
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56
32
80
88
38
87
54
22

68
37
50
15
82
19
19
39
83
35
65
14
18
39
52
80
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52
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59
31
59
31
51
52
32
32
88
88
87
25
30
63
26
26

MENDOZA BERNAL JUAN ANTONIO
VERA ARAUJO JESUS

RODRIGUEZ ARRIAGA GILBERTO
ROMERO VICTOR

VALDEZ SILIS ALEJANDRO
RODRIGUEZ RICARDO
HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ ALFREDO
ESTRADA TREJO MIGUEL A.
HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ ALFREDO
CAMPOY GERARDO

ACEBO PARAMO ALEJANDRO
CAMARENA ALVAREZ FRANCISCO
RODRIGUEZ ARRIAGA GILBERTO
SOSA DIAZ HECTOR

LINALDI BLANCO ROBERTO
GONZALEZ CERVANTES SALVADOR
RAMOS PRIETO JORGE

ESTRADA TREJO MIGUEL A.
FERNANDEZ OCTAVIO

VERA ARAUJO JESUS

ESTRADA TREJO MIGUEL A.
HINOJOSA HERNANDEZ GABRIEL
VAZQUEZ BALLIN HUGO

COLL RAMON

RAMOS PRIETO JORGE

VERA ARAUJO JESUS

RAMOS PRIETO JORGE

NEGRETE BELTRAN YOLANDA
ALONSO ROMERO IGNACIO
RODRIGUEZ ARRIAGA GILBERTO
HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ RAUL
MENDEZ CARLOS

GONZALEZ CERVANTES SALVADOR
BOLANOS AMADOR GILBERTO
NEGRETE BELTRAN YOLANDA
RAMIREZ SANTA MA. RODOLFO
HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ KEVIN
RAMIREZ SANTA MA. RODOLFO
MONTES CABRERA ULISES
CARRANZA TESTAR LUIS E.
LINALDI CHAVEZ LUIS DANIEL
GONZALEZ CERVANTES SALVADOR
GONZALEZ ANDRADE SALVADOR
MONTES CABRERA ULISES

LINALDI CHAVEZ LUIS DANIEL
HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ KEVIN
HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ ROLANDO
HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ ROLANDO
HERNANDEZ CASTILLO MAURICIO
MONTES CABRERA ULISES
CHAVEZ ESPINOSA ALEJANDRO
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ JAVIER
HERNANDEZ CASTILLO MAURICIO
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LARRAGA MARTINEZ MARCO
VERA ARAUJO JOSE ANTONIO
MENDOZA BERNAL JUAN ANTONIO
REYNOSO MERCADO CARLOS
LINALDI BLANCO ROBERTO
LUNA NUNEZ JUAN JOSE
GUTIERREZ DAVILA MICHAEL
MENDEZ CARLOS

HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ KEVIN
TISCARENO ARMANDO

ACEBO MARTINEZ ALEJANDRO
LARRAGA MARTINEZ MARCO
CAMARENA ALVAREZ FRANCISCO
GALLARDO MELENDEZ ROBERTO
ESTRADA TREJO MIGUEL A.
NEGRETE BELTRAN YOLANDA
HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ JORGE
HINOJOSA HERNANDEZ GABRIEL
VERA ARAUJO JUAN

VERA ARAUJO JUAN

ESTRADA TREJO ARTURO
BENITEZ PAULIN RODRIGO
MARTINEZ OLVERA MIGUEL ANGEL
PEREZ EMILIO

HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ RAUL
FERNANDEZ OCTAVIO

ESTRADA TREJO ARTURO
HERNANDEZ ERNESTO

LUNA NUNEZ JUAN JOSE
LARRAGA MARTINEZ MARCO
HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ JORGE
ESTRADA TREJO ARTURO
HERNANDEZ ERNESTO

LUNA NUNEZ JUAN JOSE
GONZALEZ ANDRADE SALVADOR
CARRANZA TESTAR LUIS E.
RAMOS PRIETO JORGE
GUERRERO RAMIREZ ROBERTO
VALDEZ SILIS ALEJANDRO
GUERRERO RAMIREZ ROBERTO
VALDEZ SILIS ALEJANDRO
GONZALEZ ANDRADE SALVADOR
HERNANDEZ ERNESTO

LINALDI BLANCO ROBERTO
LINALDI BLANCO ROBERTO
GUTIERREZ DAVILA MICHAEL
GUTIERREZ DAVILA MICHAEL
HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ KEVIN
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ JAVIER
LINALDI CHAVEZ LUIS DANIEL
MUNOZ MANUEL

RIVAS RUBIO ALBERTO

RIVAS RUBIO ALBERTO

1398
1331
1331
1401
1384
1456
1428
1374
1428
1389
1314
1371
1331
1430
1326
1336
1357
1374
1334
1331
1374
1314
1351
1283
1357
1331
1357
1361
1411
1331
1312
1334
1336
1386
1361
1322
1277
1322
1240
1314
1238
1336
1275
1240
1238
1277
1263
1263
1238
1240
1348
1281
1238

1331
1398
1398
1317
1326
1252
1280
1334
1277
1315
1389
1331
1371
1270
1374
1361
1332
1314
1353
1353
1308
1366
1327
1391
1312
1334
1308
1302
1252
1331
1332
1308
1302
1252
1275
1314
1357
1308
1384
1308
1384
1275
1302
1326
1326
1280
1280
1277
1281
1238
1105
1159
1159

2,729
2,729
2,729
2,718
2,710
2,708
2,708
2,708
2,705
2,704
2,703
2,702
2,702
2,700
2,700
2,697
2,689
2,688
2,687
2,684
2,682
2,680
2,678
2,674
2,669
2,665
2,665
2,663
2,663
2,662
2,644
2,642
2,638
2,638
2,636
2,636
2,634
2,630
2,624
2,622
2,622
2,611
2,577
2,566
2,564
2,557
2,543
2,540
2,519
2,478
2,453
2,440
2,397



